Visit our website for complete product details, information and terms and conditions of sale.
Milwaukee Valve Company
16550 West Stratton Drive, New Berlin, WI 53151
(262) 432-2700
CSV-0122
CAST STEEL GATE, GLOBE
& CHECK VALVE PRICE LIST

(Consult Customer Service for
Price & Availability)
Cast Steel Gate, Globe and Check Valve Part Number System
Part Number Example: 1550CB2
15 0 2 Additional Options:
Pressure Class TYPE Pipe Ends Body Material
Trim
5
6
7
8
9
Page Number
1
2
3
4
EDI PartNo. Description Valve Size  List Price
Unit
Weight
Box
Quantity
UPC w/Check
Digit
1550CB2HWM020 2 2,756.57$       41.8 1 697988721128
1550CB2HWM025 2 1/2 3,952.69$       55 1 697988721135
1550CB2HWM030 3 3,952.69$       68.2 1 697988721142
1550CB2HWM040 4 5,056.91$       101.2 1 697988721159
1550CB2HWM050 5 7,786.62$       136.4 1 697988721166
1550CB2HWM060 6 7,786.62$       160.6 1 697988721173
1550CB2HWM080 8 12,594.31$    244.2 1 697988721180
1550CB2HWY100 10 18,134.26$    405 1 697988671065
1550CB2HWY120 12 23,014.81$    594 1 697988671072
1550CB2HWM140 14 38,446.21$    730.4 1 697988721210
1550CB2HWM160 16 52,769.61$    943.8 1 697988721227
1550CB2HWM180 18 60,157.47$    1150.6 1 697988721234
1550CB2HWM200 20 79,755.23$    1496 1 697988721241
1550CB2HWM240 24 107,045.90$  2118.6 1 697988721258
1550CB2HWM300 30 206,423.94$  0 1 697988721265
EDI PartNo. Description Valve Size  List Price
Unit
Weight
Box
Quantity
UPC w/Check
Digit
1552CB2HWY020 2 3,001.88$
1552CB2HWY025 2 1/2 4,305.42$
1552CB2HWM030 3 4,305.42$       0 1 697988721388
1552CB2HWM040 4 5,509.33$       0 1 697988721395
1552CB2HWY050 5 8,484.42$
1552CB2HWY060 6 8,484.42$
1552CB2HWM080 8 13,725.29$    0 1 697988721401
1552CB2HWY100 10 19,763.65$
1552CB2HWY120 12 25,085.07$
1552CB2HWY140 14 41,925.67$
1552CB2HWY160 16 57,547.23$
1552CB2HWY180 18 65,602.72$
1552CB2HWY200 20 86,973.40$
1552CB2HWY240 24 116,735.20$
GATE VALVE, ASTM A216-
WCB, FLANGED ENDS
GATE VALVE, ASTM A216-
WCB, BUTT-WELD ENDS
BORED TO MATCH INSIDE
DIAMETER STANDARD BORE
PIPE
CAST STEEL CLASS 150
STANDARD TRIM Cr13 TO HARD FACING (API TRIM # 8)
API 600, ASME B16.34 DESIGN, API 598 TESTED
Model No. 1550CB2
Model No. 1552CB2